TWPS24V20A
Version: December 2018-1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number TWPS24V20A
Description Temporary weatherproof 24V DC power supply, 20A IP65. Supplied with a short length flex
and plug (output) for connection to the temporary lighting cabling system
Construction Polycarbonate enclosure
Mounting Surface mount
Dimensions L x W x H 300mm x 300mm x 180mm
Weight 5.7kg
Charging Method Intelligent current limited constant voltage
Operating Voltage 240V AC; 50Hz
Rated Output Voltage 24V DC
Rated Output Current 20A (Max)
IP Rating IP65
Operating Temperature 0˚C to 40˚C
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1196700 Power Suppy, NDR-480
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document.  We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or
materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order
CLEVERTRONICS 24V DC TEMPORARY POWER SUPPLY